Lincoln Elementary School Bear Cub Run 5k

3/9/2013

Place
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Name

Jaylon Hudson
Keith Yarbrough
Mike Miller
Chris King
Alan Conaway
Joshua Gaston
Hannah Gaston
Grant Miller
Brian Smith
Dustin Tokar
Chris Bussey
Hunter Smith
Jayden Ramsey
Jennifer Ewen
Betsey Hopson
Jack Poarch
Allison Miles
J.R. Proctor
Lori Tokar
Gavin Hobbs
Addison Woodruff
Misty McGehee
Amanda Pitts
Madison Hill
Anslea Hendrix
Annslee Tokar
Courtney Brothers
Braxton Watson
Logan Hopson
Anna Graham
Tramell Webster
Jesse Barrentine
Zach Bynum
Brayden Watson
Hannah Johnson
Bailey Gowers
Lindsay Mosley
Dalton Gowers
Rupento Pena
Katie Hendrix
Wendy Fry
Luke Collier

Age

11
31
43
42
54
15
9
19
32
8
30
8
7
34
32
9
44
9
36
7
9
30
20
12
11
11
30
11
11
18
10
10
10
8
8
9
30
12
43
27
39
8

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Time

23:14:27
23:26:46
23:40:21
23:45:37
24:00:83
24:56:47
24:59:83
25:18:01
25:41:06
26:13:37
26:17:67
27:08:76
27:21:43
27:29:02
27:34:08
27:45:77
24:47:56
27:48:09
28:38:33
28:48:08
29:11:84
29:12:31
29:32:52
29:39:89
29:41:70
29:48:93
30:23:84
30:46:66
30:57:09
31:09:62
31:28:47
31:30:42
31:38:24
32:12:77
32:37:48
32:42:16
32:45:56
33:08:02
33:08:03
34:07:12
34:27:91
34:36:26



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Jordan Sims
Emma Hobbs
Kendell Davis
J.K. Davis
Angel Grivvon
Kristi Miller
Grace Linn
Roy Proctor
Ta'ziyah Overton
Payden Hopson
Adyson Hendrix
Dylan Miles
Mary Gaston
Derrick Hopson
Allen Hill
Kennedy Watson
Kristi Autrey
Kristy Haynes
Bridget Watson
Apryl Swafford
Kriston Creel
Debbie Asay
Makari Green
Nicholas Estep
Morgan Allison
Kinsey Smith
Leigh Marsh
Kelley Pearson
Kelley Dunston
Michelle Mitchell
Michael Medders
Karlee Watson
Tyler Creel
Brenda Brooks
Hillary Fannin
Tana Flanagen
Miles Haynes
Mary Ellen Gaston
Tony Mitchell
Jessica Patterson
Nora Pena
Gracelyn Tidwell
Cindy Graham
Cooper Schrier
Brian Patterson
Tina Dorsett
Shannon Hill

11

28
13
41
10
39
11

10
10
38

12
30
32
30
48
32
55

11

42
28
41
34
11
15

10
60
12
10
37
29
39

50

28

42
34

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

34:43:07
34:43:35
35:06:78
35:08:00
36:18:38
36:27:27
36:33:11
36:37:86
36:48:77
36:55:84
37:06:08
37:17:54
37:35:18
37:38:11
37:43:58
37:56:94
38:04:95
38:05:22
38:05:46
38:34:38
38:54:92
38:57:17
39:03:25
39:09:71
39:16:55
39:17:05
39:19:74
39:22:41
39:22:89
39:47:54
40:01:93
40:08:47
40:08:95
41:12:33
41:30:63
41:38:66
41:43:14
41:43:69
42:16:41
42:17:76
42:18:40
42:19:44
42:20:85
42:26:73
42:38:36
42:43:52
43:01:08



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Ashley Adams
Keivondria Blackman
Karin Woodruff
Sandra Turner
Makenna Guncklel
Candi Gaither
Amy Ledbert
Missing Card
Alexa Pena
Taylor Buckley
S. Blackmon
Demiyiah Tyree
Bernard Tyree
Ella
Edward Ponder
Jesse
Payton Dulaney
Gus Barrentine
Cole Barrentine
Cole Robert
Tim Gallahar
Ray Robert
Chloe Hammond
Monigue Chapman
Donna Hudson
Angela York
Robert Payne
Stacey Hill
Eric Mullinax
Kenzleigh Burke
Rebecca Deason
Holly Busby
Jason Burke
Tamara Burke
Allen Payne
Carol Christian
Susan Uptain
Jennifer Allison
Pam Hicks
Leslie Yoder
Teresa Wiley
Gwen Gunckel
Mycoriah Elston
Bri Howard
Kanami Welchel
Missing Card
Missing Card

23

37
43
12
46
40

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

43:01:84
43:16:93
43:19:63
43:20:12
43:33:98
43:41:38
43:41:89
43:42:34
43:43:94
43:53:06
44:06:23
44:06:76
44:07:26
44:10:54
44:13:24
44:21:87
44:23:43
44:24:29
44:37:91
44:46:82
44:47:31
44:47:73
45:28:39
45:28:72
45:38:80
45:39:17
45:53:60
46:43:92
47:29:62
47:36:41
47:46:30
47:46:66
48:02:86
48:03:21
48:47:26
48:47:59
48:48:42
48:49:72
48:51:33
48:51:61
49:10:80
49:13:83
49:29:88
49:30:83
49:32:15
49:38:53
49:38:85



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Renee Payne
Marcie Hall
Brandy Mullinax
Kelly Steward
April Calhoun
Emma Roach
Darby Waters
Brianna Pena
Molly Poarch
Sheri Teem
Callie Hicks
Dillon Bradshaw
Callie Smith
Paula Cullimore
Deleena Poarch
Haley White
Michelle Collier
Kellye Calhoun

Michelle Boutwell
Melissa Barrentine
Savannah Barrentine

Kelsi Hardy
Caleb Shadrix
Missing Card

Makayla Lovell
Missing Card
Brianna Payne

Kay Jordan
Nelia Williams

Bob Fowler
Missing Card
Randy Fowler

Kylee Duke
Emily Marcum
Missing Card
Juliette Pruitt

Nathan Barrett

Aluryonna
Mandy Payne

Brian Payne

Shenaugh Emerson

Sarah Emerson
Damien Hunter
Lynn Wilkens
Belle Ann
Traci Williams
Pam Young

38
42
33
35
32
14

13
11
52
12

11
41
39
25
39
48
37
44
16
17
11

49

69

67

10

26

28

32
34

30

10

30
51

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

50:10:23
50:14:63
50:27:68
50:31:62
50:32:08
50:32:48
50:33:71
50:49:57
50:49:87
51:31:54
51:47:29
51:51:32
52:12:79
52:16:29
52:16:90
53:15:63
53:16:06
53:17:48
53:19:66
53:21:16
53:21:66
53:22:39
54:36:62
54:37:04
54:45:71
54:57:12
54:58:00
54:58:74
54:58:99
55:23:50
55:27:47
57:25:52
57:29:98
57:36:13
57:45:26
57:46:49
57:47:22
1:00:11:93
1:00:32:25
1:00:32:90
1:00:57:51
1:00:59:86
1:02:00:96
1:02:06:18
1:02:24:88
1:02:25:45
1:02:27:53



Lincoln Elementary School Bear Cub Fun Run

1 Hunter Smith 8 Male 7:12:00
2 Jayden Ramsey 7 Male 7:50:00
3 John Kelly 8 Male

1 Ta'ziyah Overton 11 Female 7:35:00
2 Keivondria Blackmon 6 Female 7:45:00

3 Bailey Gowers 9 Female 8:28:00



