## Lincoln Elementary School Bear Cub Run 5k 3/9/2013

Place	Name	Age	Gender	Time
1	Jaylon Hudson	11	Male	23:14:27
2	, Keith Yarbrough	31	Male	23:26:46
3	Mike Miller	43	Male	23:40:21
4	Chris King	42	Male	23:45:37
5	Alan Conaway	54	Male	24:00:83
6	Joshua Gaston	15	Male	24:56:47
7	Hannah Gaston	9	Female	24:59:83
8	Grant Miller	19	Male	25:18:01
9	Brian Smith	32	Male	25:41:06
10	<b>Dustin Tokar</b>	8	Male	26:13:37
11	Chris Bussey	30	Male	26:17:67
12	Hunter Smith	8	Male	27:08:76
13	Jayden Ramsey	7	Male	27:21:43
14	Jennifer Ewen	34	Female	27:29:02
15	Betsey Hopson	32	Female	27:34:08
16	Jack Poarch	9	Male	27:45:77
17	Allison Miles	44	Female	24:47:56
18	J.R. Proctor	9	Male	27:48:09
19	Lori Tokar	36	Female	28:38:33
20	Gavin Hobbs	7	Male	28:48:08
21	Addison Woodruff	9	Female	29:11:84
22	Misty McGehee	30	Female	29:12:31
23	Amanda Pitts	20	Female	29:32:52
24	Madison Hill	12	Female	29:39:89
25	Anslea Hendrix	11	Female	29:41:70
26	Annslee Tokar	11	Female	29:48:93
27	<b>Courtney Brothers</b>	30	Female	30:23:84
28	<b>Braxton Watson</b>	11	Male	30:46:66
29	Logan Hopson	11	Female	30:57:09
30	Anna Graham	18	Female	31:09:62
31	Tramell Webster	10	Male	31:28:47
32	Jesse Barrentine	10	Male	31:30:42
33	Zach Bynum	10	Male	31:38:24
34	Brayden Watson	8	Male	32:12:77
35	Hannah Johnson	8	Female	32:37:48
36	<b>Bailey Gowers</b>	9	Female	32:42:16
37	Lindsay Mosley	30	Female	32:45:56
38	<b>Dalton Gowers</b>	12	Male	33:08:02
39	Rupento Pena	43	Male	33:08:03
40	Katie Hendrix	27	Female	34:07:12
41	Wendy Fry	39	Female	34:27:91
42	Luke Collier	8	Male	34:36:26

43	Jordan Sims	11	Female	34:43:07
44	Emma Hobbs	9	Female	34:43:35
45	Kendell Davis	9	Female	35:06:78
46	J.K. Davis	28	Male	35:08:00
47	Angel Grivvon	13	Female	36:18:38
48	Kristi Miller	41	Female	36:27:27
49	Grace Linn	10	Female	36:33:11
50	Roy Proctor	39	Male	36:37:86
51	Ta'ziyah Overton	11	Female	36:48:77
52	Payden Hopson	6	Female	36:55:84
53	Adyson Hendrix	7	Female	37:06:08
54	Dylan Miles	10	Male	37:17:54
55	Mary Gaston	10	Female	37:35:18
56	Derrick Hopson	38	Male	37:38:11
57	Allen Hill	8	Male	37:43:58
58	Kennedy Watson	12	Male	37:56:94
59	Kristi Autrey	30	Female	38:04:95
60	Kristy Haynes	32	Female	38:05:22
61	Bridget Watson	30	Female	38:05:46
	•			
62	Apryl Swafford	48	Female	38:34:38
63	Kriston Creel	32	Female	38:54:92
64	Debbie Asay	55	Female	38:57:17
65	Makari Green	9	Male	39:03:25
66	Nicholas Estep	9	Male	39:09:71
67	Morgan Allison	11	Female	39:16:55
68	Kinsey Smith	9	Female	39:17:05
69	Leigh Marsh	42	Female	39:19:74
70	Kelley Pearson	28	Female	39:22:41
71	Kelley Dunston	41	Female	39:22:89
72	Michelle Mitchell	34	Female	39:47:54
73	Michael Medders	11	Male	40:01:93
74	Karlee Watson	15	Female	40:08:47
75	Tyler Creel	5	Male	40:08:95
76	Brenda Brooks	7	Female	41:12:33
77	Hillary Fannin	10	Female	41:30:63
78	Tana Flanagen	60	Female	41:38:66
79	Miles Haynes	12	Male	41:43:14
80	Mary Ellen Gaston	10	Female	41:43:69
81	Tony Mitchell	37	Male	42:16:41
82	Jessica Patterson	29	Female	42:17:76
83	Nora Pena	39	Female	42:18:40
84	Gracelyn Tidwell	6	Female	42:19:44
85	Cindy Graham	50	Female	42:20:85
86	Cooper Schrier	6	Male	42:26:73
87	Brian Patterson	28	Male	42:38:36
88	Tina Dorsett	42	Female	42:43:52
89	Shannon Hill	34	Female	43:01:08

90	Ashley Adams	23	Female	43:01:84
91	Keivondria Blackman	6	Female	43:16:93
92	Karin Woodruff	37	Female	43:19:63
93	Sandra Turner	43	Female	43:20:12
94	Makenna Guncklel	12	Female	43:33:98
95	Candi Gaither	46	Female	43:41:38
96	Amy Ledbert	40	Female	43:41:89
97	Missing Card			43:42:34
98	Alexa Pena	8	Female	43:43:94
99	Taylor Buckley	13	Female	43:53:06
100	S. Blackmon	29	Female	44:06:23
101	Demiyiah Tyree	8	Female	44:06:76
102	Bernard Tyree	30	Male	44:07:26
103	Ella	8	Female	44:10:54
104	Edward Ponder	6	Male	44:13:24
105	Jesse	11	Male	44:21:87
106	Payton Dulaney	8	Male	44:23:43
107	Gus Barrentine	8	Male	44:24:29
108	Cole Barrentine	12	Male	44:37:91
109	Cole Robert	8	Male	44:46:82
110	Tim Gallahar	36	Male	44:47:31
111	Ray Robert	43	Male	44:47:73
112	Chloe Hammond	10	Female	45:28:39
113	Monique Chapman	30	Female	45:28:72
114	Donna Hudson	54	Female	45:38:80
115	Angela York	44	Female	45:39:17
116	Robert Payne	37	Male	45:53:60
117	Stacey Hill	33	Female	46:43:92
118	Eric Mullinax	7	Male	47:29:62
119	Kenzleigh Burke	8	Female	47:36:41
120	Rebecca Deason	37	Female	47:46:30
121	Holly Busby	24	Female	47:46:66
122	Jason Burke	34	Male	48:02:86
123	Tamara Burke	32	Female	48:03:21
			Male	
124	Allen Payne Carol Christian	57		48:47:26
125		63 61	Female	48:47:59
126	Susan Uptain	61	Female	48:48:42
127	Jennifer Allison	36	Female	48:49:72
128	Pam Hicks	42	Female	48:51:33
129	Leslie Yoder	31	Female	48:51:61
130	Teresa Wiley	64	Female	49:10:80
131	Gwen Gunckel	42	Female	49:13:83
132	Mycoriah Elston	10	Female	49:29:88
133	Bri Howard	8	Female	49:30:83
134	Kanami Welchel	9	Female	49:32:15
135	Missing Card			49:38:53
136	Missing Card			49:38:85

137	Renee Payne	38	Female	50:10:23
138	Marcie Hall	42	Female	50:14:63
139	<b>Brandy Mullinax</b>	33	Female	50:27:68
140	<b>Kelly Steward</b>	35	Female	50:31:62
141	April Calhoun	32	Female	50:32:08
142	Emma Roach	14	Female	50:32:48
143	Darby Waters	9	Female	50:33:71
144	Brianna Pena	13	Female	50:49:57
145	Molly Poarch	11	Female	50:49:87
146	Sheri Teem	52	Female	51:31:54
147	Callie Hicks	12	Female	51:47:29
148	Dillon Bradshaw	6	Male	51:51:32
149	Callie Smith	11	Female	52:12:79
150	Paula Cullimore	41	Female	52:16:29
151	Deleena Poarch	39	Female	52:16:90
152	Haley White	25	Female	53:15:63
153	Michelle Collier	39	Female	53:16:06
154	Kellye Calhoun	48	Female	53:17:48
155	Michelle Boutwell	37	Female	53:19:66
156	Melissa Barrentine	44	Female	53:21:16
157	Savannah Barrentine	16	Female	53:21:66
158	Kelsi Hardy	17	Female	53:22:39
159	Caleb Shadrix	11	Male	54:36:62
160	Missing Card			54:37:04
161	Makayla Lovell	8	Female	54:45:71
162	Missing Card			54:57:12
163	Brianna Payne	9	Female	54:58:00
164	Kay Jordan	49	Female	54:58:74
165	Nelia Williams	9	Female	54:58:99
166	Bob Fowler	69	Male	55:23:50
167	Missing Card			55:27:47
168	Randy Fowler	67	Female	57:25:52
169	Kylee Duke	10	Female	57:29:98
170	Emily Marcum	9	Female	57:36:13
171	Missing Card			57:45:26
172	Juliette Pruitt	26	Female	57:46:49
173	Nathan Barrett	28	Male	57:47:22
174	Aluryonna	7	Female	1:00:11:93
175	Mandy Payne	32	Female	1:00:32:25
176	Brian Payne	34	Male	1:00:32:90
177	Shenaugh Emerson	7	Female	1:00:57:51
178	Sarah Emerson	30	Female	1:00:59:86
179	Damien Hunter	10	Male	1:02:00:96
180	Lynn Wilkens	6	Male	1:02:06:18
181	Belle Ann	5	Female	1:02:24:88
182	Traci Williams	30	Female	1:02:25:45
183	Pam Young	51	Female	1:02:27:53

## Lincoln Elementary School Bear Cub Fun Run

1	<b>Hunter Smith</b>	8	Male	7:12:00
2	Jayden Ramsey	7	Male	7:50:00
3	John Kelly	8	Male	
1	Ta'ziyah Overton	11	Female	7:35:00
2	Keivondria Blackmon	6	Female	7:45:00
3	Bailey Gowers	9	Female	8:28:00